

Office Use Only:					
□ Eligible					

Consent To Be Considered for the 2024-2025 Executive Committee

Deadline: June 30, 2024

You have	e been	nomin	ated to	serve	as a	a membe	r of the	e Execut	ive C	committee	of the	American	Society	of
Landsca	pe Arch	nitects,	Arizon	a Cha	oter ((ASLA Ari	zona)	in the ca	pacity	y of:			•	

(List Role within the Executive Committee)

We greatly appreciate your willingness to share your time and expertise as a volunteer for this term that will begin after the Annual Meeting in Minneapolis.

As an Executive Committee member, you will be responsible for the strategic direction and governance of the chapter, including but not limited to: fiscal responsibility, adherence to the articles of incorporation and bylaws (or proposing needed changes), member recruitment and serving as a chair of a committee. The Committee meets on the third Tuesday of every month in the Greater Phoenix Metro or Tucson area.

By completing this form and returning it to the ASLA Arizona Chapter Office by the deadline you are consenting to be placed on the ballot for open seats in the next election provided you meet the minimum requirements as set forth in the bylaws and are selected by the Nominations Committee.

Form Instructions:

- 1. Complete the information below **and** email this completed form
- 2. **and** your picture
- 3. and a statement about your background and goals for ASLA Arizona to karlabhunt@gmail.com

Name:	Phone:
Company:	Email:
Background, Vision or Goals for ASLA Arizo a photo of yourself.	ona: please send as a separate sheet/document along with
Signature:	Date: